:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10973934

Feb 02, 2025 - 15:50 (UTC)

In epoch 342,935 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1407885 - 0.018972809 ETH®
57.22 USD

2 1407886 - 0.018985829 ETH®
57.25 USD

3 1407889 - 0.017857855 ETH®
53.85 USD

4 1407897 - 0.019228496 ETH®
57.99 USD

S 1407898 - 0.019228604 ETH®
57.99 USD

6 1407899 - 0.019245479 ETH®
58.04 USD

7 1407900 - 0.065010129 ETH®
196.06 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10973934
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/342935
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407885
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407886
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407889
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407897
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407898
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407899
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407900

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1407901

1407902

1407903

1407904

1407906

1407907

1407908

1407909

1407910

Validator Id

403658

Amount

- 0.051678682
155.85 USD

- 0.018970097
57.21 USD

- 0.019200762
57.90 USD

- 0.018860702
56.88 USD

- 0.019192079
57.88 USD

- 0.019235919
58.01 USD

- 0.065385571
197.19 USD

- 0.019231853
58.00 USD

- 0.019199550
57.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.045805030
138.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407901
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407902
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407903
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407904
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407906
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407907
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407908
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407909
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1407910
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/403658

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



