

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-10 12:47 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10973934</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 02, 2025 · 15:50 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>342,935</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1407885</u>	- 0.018972809 ETH ⊘ 57.22 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1407886</u>	- 0.018985829 ETH ↔ 57.25 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1407889</u>	- 0.017857855 ETH ⊘ 53.85 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1407897</u>	- 0.019228496 ETH ⊘ 57.99 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1407898</u>	- 0.019228604 ETH ⊘ 57.99 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1407899</u>	- 0.019245479 ETH 🔗 58.04 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1407900</u>	- 0.065010129 ETH ② 196.06 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1407901</u>	- 0.051678682 ETH ③ 155.85 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1407902</u>	- 0.018970097 ETH ③ 57.21 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1407903</u>	- 0.019200762 ETH ③ 57.90 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1407904</u>	- 0.018860702 ETH ③ 56.88 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1407906</u>	- 0.019192079 ETH ③ 57.88 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1407907</u>	- 0.019235919 ETH ⊘ 58.01 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1407908</u>	- 0.065385571 ETH ③ 197.19 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1407909</u>	- 0.019231853 ETH ⊘ 58.00 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1407910</u>	- 0.019199550 ETH 57.90 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	403658

+ 0.045805030 ETH ⊘ 138.14 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.